
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Bert GEUDENS
K.O.L.
Circuit : H75
Distance : 2760m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:58:20 (21'08"/km)

11/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:33:21
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:36:08
3. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:42:29

1. 86 00:02:23 133m 17'55"/km
2. 146 00:04:51 00:07:14 233m 20'49"/km
3. 105 00:01:57 00:09:11 141m 13'50"/km
4. 96 00:03:04 00:12:15 184m 16'40"/km
5. 95 00:04:14 00:16:29 148m 28'36"/km
6. 119 00:04:40 00:21:09 226m 20'39"/km
7. 134 00:03:12 00:24:21 198m 16'10"/km
8. 109 00:08:09 00:32:30 260m 31'21"/km
9. 98 00:07:27 00:39:57 263m 28'20"/km

10. 127 00:01:49 00:41:46 114m 15'56"/km
11. 97 00:03:15 00:45:01 230m 14'08"/km
12. 92 00:05:23 00:50:24 277m 19'26"/km
13. 139 00:04:55 00:55:19 110m 44'42"/km
14. 100 00:02:14 00:57:33 112m 19'56"/km
15. 999 00:00:47 00:58:20 132m 5'56"/km
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